
III

II!

II!

III

Shiromani Gurdwara Parbandhak Committee
Teja Singh Samundri Hall, Sri Amritsar

I E-TENDER NOTICEI
Electronic tenders are invited as per CSR+CP on percentage basis above/below/at par from the Cf for the

following works from the enlisted Contractors of appropriate Class of PWD (B&R) /CPWD/MES for the following
work. The tenders have been uploaded at our electronic tender portal . Interested
contractors can download the tenders without cost.,

www.teil-india-eleetronietender.com

Time -J
Limit I

3

S.
No.

Estimated Ernest
Cost Money

Name of Work E-Tender Code

SGPC-20 14-TN000037 38,60,1001- 77.200/- I 270
, dd:'

i 1::'0
days I

_ __ J

SGPC-20 14-TN000038 19,90,000/- ' 39.lWO'-

6

12

Construction of Play Ground and Stage at Sri Guru Arjun SGPC-2014-TN000041 29,66,2801- 59.300/- I 120 1
~:-::--+-:D=-e_v_J_i_K_h:-a_ls_a_C-=o_ll-=,eg~,e-,-,_C_h_o_h_la-=-S_a_h:-ib_(,-T_a_rn=-:-T,--ar-=a~n)<-----=--+---------+-----1---- _-_of _~'l)~ I

15 Construction of Shops at Gurdwara Sri Guru Teg SGPC-2014-TN000045 54,86,722/- 1098001 I 180 I
I--_--'-B_a_h_ad_u;,....f_l_i_P_:9;,....t_h:....'B_ab;,....a_B_a;,....k_a_Ia_S.::.,ac....h_ib:....!,,-,S,---f_iA-'-'-mr____'_its:..;,ac....f.__ -'- -'- --L_·__ • ~I _ ~I~ S .

I

14

I---:----,--:::---=-----c:----=---:-----:-:-:------:-:--:---::-=--:-r---------::-:-~.,--,--,____:_,,_,___------ - -----..- .....- ....
I Start Date of Down Loading & last date of Bid 12/11/2014,10:00 AM

Submission for works. Bid submission by 17/11/2014, 10.30 AMI--::----t--::::-----=::c---:~:----=----:---=-=-c:-:--------t--------'----'--"---------'------'----'---'---'---- -~.---
Date, Time & Place of opening of Bid. 17-1 1-2014, II :00 AM at Gurdwara Kalgidhar Niwas.

I Sector 27-B, Chandigarh--------''------------------~----'-----'''---------.-----

II

However, for participating in the above e-tendering process, the Contractors shall have to get themselves registered with
www.tcil-india-electronictender.com and get user ID & Password. Digital Signatures mandatory to participate in the
e-tendering process. For any clarification/difficulty regarding e-tender process flow, please contact lis Oil I l) I-I 1-

26241071,26241072.

CONDITIONS:
I. Earnest Money shall be furnished only in the shape of Ban k Draft in favour of Secretary, S.G.P.c. payahlv at

Amritsar.
2. Interested bidders can download tenders free of cost from the ets portal.
3. Bidders/Contractors, who wish to submit online tenders, can access tender documents on the portal, j~1I it and

. submit the completed tender document into Electronic Tender on the portal itself. Bidders/Contractors shall
attach scanned copies of all the papers, i.e., copies the certificates as required in Eligibility criteria.

Secretary,
Shiromani Gurdwara Parbandhak commiuce.

Sri Anuirsar
~


